AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US0080641071

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
1.91 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US0080641071
AVTE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

50 EUR

S&P 500

1.87 USD (200)
1.92 USD (10,000)
1.92 USD

1.9607 USD

1.88 USD

1.91 USD
1.917319 USD
226,685
434,487.17

1,872

WKN: 008064107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0080641071&ID_NOTATION=343744331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e3c769ff745a15d4083326527f276562d4701633807560897e72ebc56c10a5c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a17bb10830bbac0d2&time=1726703314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c81ea0cd5107b0e537f1f93f3c753ad51275cead864587cf86dead8fc5dddae&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e60e19d6a60fda868&time=1726703314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33ae19a63707b6dab1e742e2709d69ec14ccd9c0597125ec5cff046d8c0df593&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=e4a464195ce992191&time=1726703314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b3373f0c7732969e4801f4416d1a8df0ad81cfeb35882d9986b38fddbe0a07&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60d05cdb73e15ef49&time=1726703314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e54116cb03765f074ec4dc70ec7c1c0b336820c71141592fb3ae8af8f8c336f&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ae8297626ee8843e&time=1726703314&tool=RSC

AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/09/17 22:00:00 5y
Price
1.91 USD 30.00
Difference () 0.00% (0.00) J |
. 25.00 ' 1 |
General attributes T1 u ! ‘
ISIN US0080641071 |' . f ”* h |
Symbol AVTE z0.00 | ] | h % f 'l f“
Exchange Nasdaq ! ‘ 1u N i- ‘[ h H
Currency UsD L [ i %I* i J]
sector i 15.00 M ! J | ﬂ .
Security type Stock N’i \I M ]
Market cap (m) 50 EUR L0.00 ﬂlJ 'I gl
Benchmark S&P 500 Hr
Market data 5.00
Bid (Bid size) 1.87 USD (200) [T
Ask (Ask size) 1.92 USD (10,000) 0.00
Open 1.92 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 1.9607 USD
Low 1.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.91 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.917319 USD
Volume (pcs) 226,685
Trading volume 434,487.17 Price data
Number of trades 1,872 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.90 USD (200,578)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.84 USD (211,535)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.35 USD (814,305)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.60 USD (391,231)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.42 USD (2024/04/01)
Perf (%) -92.85% -85.48% -90.53% YTD Low | date 1.25 USD (2024/06/20)
Perf (abs.) -24.79 -11.24 -18.25 52 Weeks High | date 32.42 USD (2024/04/01)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.25 USD (2024/06/20)
Volatility 392.77 28427 181.18
All listings for AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/17 22:00 1.91 USD 0.43 1,872
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343744331

AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AEROVATE THERAPEUTICS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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